16
SELF
STORA-DRAIN
SELF A15 / B125
POLYESTER CONCRETE DRAINAGE CHANNELS
03
The polyester concrete drainage channels from the STORA SELF range are the ideal solution for surface water drainage arround private
houses, garage doors, terraces and domestic driveways, due to their low and high strength. The channels are available in several widths and

B=100
D=120 H Vertical
outlet
Article
number
Retail price
Eur/pcs.
Article
number
Retail price
Eur/pcs.
Article
number
Retail price
Eur/pcs.
channel 1,0m 60 Ø 110 SE10061100N 19,00 SE10061102N 20,00 SE10061204N 82,50
channel 1,0m 80 Ø 110 SE10081100N 20,00 SE10081102N 21,00 SE10081204N 85,00
channel 1,0m
with pipe Ø 110 80 Ø 110 SE10081100PN 28,00 SE10081102PN 29,00 SE10081204PN 93,00
channel 1,0m 100 Ø 110 SE10101100SN 23,50 SE10101102SN 24,50 SE10101204SN 87,50
channel 0,5m
standard 100 Ø 110 SE10105101N 16,50 SE10105103N 17,00 SE10105205N 61,50
channel 1,0m
with pipe Ø 110 100 Ø 110 SE10101100PN 31,50 SE10101102PN 32,50 SE10101204PN 95,50
channel 1,0m 120 Ø 110 SE10121100N 27,00 SE10121102N 28,00 SE10121204N 90,00
STORA-DRAIN
SELF
CHANNEL + GRATING
100

number
Retail price
Eur/pcs.
Article
number
Retail price
Eur/pcs.
Article
number
Retail price
Eur/pcs.
channel 1,0m 60 Ø 110 SE10061367 44,00 SE10061334N 44,00 SE10061335N 50,50
channel 1,0m 80 Ø 110 SE10081367 46,50 SE10081334N 46,50 SE10081335N 53,00
channel 1,0m
with pipe Ø 110 80 Ø 110 SE10081367P 54,50 SE10081334PN 54,50 SE10081335PN 61,00
channel 1,0m 100 Ø 110 SE10101367S 49,00 SE10101334SN 49,00 SE10101335SN 55,50
channel 0,5m
standard 100 Ø 110 SE10105367 34,00 SE10105334N 34,00 SE10105335N 37,50
channel 1,0m
with pipe Ø 110 100 Ø 110 SE10101367P 57,00 SE10101334PN 57,00 SE10101335PN 63,50
channel 1,0m 120 Ø 110 SE10121367 52,50 SE10121334N 52,50 SE10121335N 59,00
STORA-DRAIN
SELF
CHANNEL + GRATING
100

B=150
D=195 H Vertical
outlet
Article
number
Retail price
Eur/pcs.
Article
number
Retail price
Eur/pcs.
Article
number
Retail price
Eur/pcs.
channel 1,0m 120 Ø 160 SE15121110 70,00 SE15121327 95,00 SE15121206 145,00
channel 1,0m 195 Ø 160 SE15191110 75,00 SE15191327 107,50 SE15191206 150,00
channel 0,5m
cross 195 390 x 125 SE15195111 52,50 SE15195327 75,00 SE15195207 105,00
STORA-DRAIN
SELF
CHANNEL + GRATING
150

For channels SELF 150 / H=120 or SELF 200 / H=130, is necessary to buy STEPPED FALL to connect channels with SUMP UNIT.
POLYESTER CONCRETE DRAINAGE CHANNELS www.stora-drain.eu
21
Type For outlet Article number Retail price
Eur/pcs.
Two parts siphon - installation only on
channel B=100 with pipe Ø 110 AS10400000 15,00
SIPHON 100
Type Color Capacity Article number Retail price
Eur/pcs.
Sealant to connect elements
from polyester concrete grey 310 ml PUP0000310 15,00
SEALANT
SELF
Type H Outlet Article number Retail price Eur/pcs.
100 60 – AE10062000N 4,00
100 60 Ø 50 AE10262000N 7,50
100 80 – AE10012000N 4,00
100 80 Ø 110 AE10172000N 7,50
100 100 – AE10102000N 4,00
100 100 Ø 110 AE10112000N 7,50
100 120 – AE10022000N 4,50
100 120 Ø 110 AE10032000N 7,50
150 120 – AE15022000 12,00
150 195 – AE15002000 12,00
150 195 Ø 110 AE15012000 17,50
200 130 – AE20022000 12,00
200 240 – AE20002000 12,00
200 240 Ø 160 AE20012000 17,50
ENDCAPS 100/150/200